
Advanced Assessment and
Decision Making Level 7
(30 credits)
We have classes and dance styles for
everyone!

For more information or for an application form,
please contact joanna.anastacio@gov.gg 

This module is designed to enable experienced nurses, midwives
and allied health practitioners to develop their skills of clinical
decision-making to plan appropriate care or onward referral.

Module Content:
Advanced decision-making skills
Role of the multidisciplinary team and interprofessional working
Clinical decision making for differential diagnosis
Rationale for diagnostic investigations
Legal and ethical issues including accountability
Use of Evidence-Based Practice to underpin clinical decision making
Risk assessment and management
Humanistic and collaborative approaches to patient care




Teaching Dates:
Friday 16th September
Friday 23rd September
Friday 30th September
Friday 14th October
Friday 21st October
Friday 4th November
Saturday 12th November
Friday 18th November




Module Information:
Cost: £1,500 
This module is a prerequisite for the Middlesex University
Non-Medical Prescribing module that leads to NMC
Registration 
You will also be required to attend and complete all of the
PDUK 5-day Patient Assessment Skills Workshop prior to
starting this module (see flyer for PDUK)  
Taught sessions will be between 09:00 - 16:00, details to be
confirmed
All taught sessions are to be attended and you will need an
approved Practice Assessor 
Please note that this module can only run if viable cohort
numbers are achieved
For more information please visit www.theinstitute.gg/dmp
or scan the QR code:  




Final closing date for University applications: Monday 20th June 2022

Assessment Dates:
Monday 5th December - Task 1
Submission
Friday 16th December - Task 2
Submission
Monday 9th January - Task 3
Submission 


